25 Rt. 31 S, Ste. C 2030, Pennington,  NJ   08534   URL:   http://www.cercis.com
TEL:  609-737-5120   FAX:  609-564-0546         EMAIL:  info@cercis.com
Model 520 & 520 R  Laser Light Source
Single & Dual Wavelength
Model Units 520 Dual  13/15 520 Dual 85/13 520 Single
Wavelength nm 1310
Laser
1550

1
2
Part Number Ordering Information
520S-1311NA 1310 nm Fabry-Perot Laser Diode
520S-1511NA 1550 nm Fabry-Perot Laser Diode
520S-1611NA 1625 nm Fabry-Perot Laser Diode
520D-3A12NA Dual OLLS 1310/635 nm FP LD
520S-9411NF   904 nm Fabry-Perot Laser Diode, fixed FC
520D-3511NA Dual OLLS 1310/1550 nm FP LD
520DR3511NA Dual OLLS 1310/1550 nm w/ RS232
520DR3511NF Dual OLLS 1310/1550 nm RS232, fixed FC
Interchangeable Adapters